PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Street No. 1,

Behind Guru Nanak Dev Engineoering College,

Ishar Nagar. Ludhiana.

Tel.: 73036 57955/ 88795 37524 | £ mail: principal ludhiana@ podar org
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PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

Membership
2024-2025

Parents with children studying at the school will be executive committee
members. The committee formed is as follows:-
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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LUDHIANA

PTA MEMBERS 2024-25

S. Name of PTA Designation Name of the Class Email Id Mobile No.
No. Student

1. | Mr. Harneet Chairman - - Principal.ludhiana@podar.org 9501400647

Singh, Principal
2. | Jaswinder Kaur Vice Chairman - - buttersukhi3@gmail.com I 8288856138
3. | Ms. Amita Tuli Secretary - - Amita.tuli@podar.org 9780552185
4. | Mr. Ashish Joint Secretary - - Admin.ludhiana@podar.org 9888619263
Kumar
5. | Mandeep Kumar | PTA Member Aarav Arora I rmarora87@gmail.com 9878584332
6. | Balraj Gupta PTA Member Krishav Gupta Il studio9417335597 @gmail.com 9417335597
7. | Ashish Kumar PTA Member Pranav Kumar I 91ashishkumar@gmail.com 9888619263
8. | Varinder Kaur PTA Member Rehmatdeep Kaur v varinderveerkaur@gmail.com 9878245332
9. | Harpreet Kaur PTA Member Amanpreet \' hardeepsinghkalsi30225@gmail.com 7625949200
10. | Gaurav Tayal PTA Member Aarohi Tayal VI | tayalg@hdfclife.com 6375966839
11. | Munish Kumar PTA Member Parteek Arora VII param0514@gmail.com 9855200514
12. | Satnam Singh PTA Member Harman VIII ingh276954@gmail.com 7508672147
13. | Rajiv Sharma Teacher PTA - - Rajiov.sharma ar.or 9464551811
Member
14. | Mandeep Kaur Teacher PTA : - Mandeep.kaur@podar.or 6280717238
Member
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